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Triathlon Men 15-44
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Triathlon Women
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ATHLET

CHRONOPOULOS VASILIS
MITSAKOS ANTONIS
KERAMEKIS IORDANIS
HALAMANDARIS NIKOS
AHMHTPAKAKHZ NIKOAAOX
SAKEAANAPHZ MANATMQTHZ-

ANAPT'YPOZX

KYPIAZHZ TEQPTIOX
GRITZAS GIANNIS
ZMHAIOMNOYAOX BAZIAHZ
>TAMIEAOZ NANATIQTHZ
KOKOPAKHZ KONZTANTINOX
BAZINAZ ZTYAIANOZ

SVOLIS VASILEIOS

PILICHOS MICHAIL
EAAHNIAAHZ AHMHTPHZ
LOCKE LUCIEN

ATHLET

>TAMATIOY AHMHTPIOXZ
KA®QPOZ AHMHTPIOZ-

ANKHZ

FEQPIAKOINOYAOZ
KONZTANTINOZ

POLYCHRONOPOULOS

SPYROS

XPIZTOAOYAOY NAYZIKA

MAMNAAQOIMOYAOY
>TAYPOYAA MAPIA

KARALI OURANIA
MAZTPOIMNAXKOYAZ

NAZAPOZ

MAPIEAH MAPIA
KPHTIKOY BAZINAEIA
AHMHTPOIIOYAQY MAPINA
XABAKH AOANAZIA
MIXAAITZH ANAPIANA
MMEAAH MAPIA
MAMAIQANNIAHZ NIKOAAZ
SILIVRIDOU KATERINA
KPHTIKOY BAZIAEIA
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CAT

M2 35-44
M2 35-44
M2 35-44
M2 35-44
M2 35-44
M1 -34

M2 35-44
M2 35-44
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M1 -34
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M2 35-44
M2 35-44
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TIME

01:11:55.376
01:12:05.696
01:12:33.085
01:12:51.325
01:13:17.995
01:14:21.805

01:14:38.185
01:14:44.095
01:15:02.246
01:15:16.916
01:15:28.495
01:16:03.716
01:16:08.336
01:17:26.665
01:19:49.106
00:00:00.000

TIME

00:16:15.625
00:18:35.905

00:21:12.025

00:22:16.015

00:22:30.775
00:22:41.845

00:22:44.785
00:22:45.835

00:24:14.516
00:24:21.026
00:24:49.135
00:25:40.075
00:33:08.305
00:12:04.521
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Swim A

00:02:37.007
00:02:33.376
00:02:50.597
00:02:32.236
00:03:16.036
00:03:43.247

00:03:14.716
00:03:38.597
00:02:55.907
00:03:10.337
00:03:08.297
00:03:03.586
00:03:36.257
00:03:04.521
00:03:31.726
00:00:00.000

Swim A

00:01:57.556
00:02:21.584

00:02:57.947

00:03:26.236

00:03:11.176
00:03:02.926

00:03:08.386
00:07:12.112

00:03:23.327
00:04:10.696
00:03:27.257
00:03:19.877
00:04:33.226
00:11:38.147
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
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Triathlon Men 45+
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53
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OR CR BIB
1 1 67
2 2 21
3 3 20
4 4 23
5 1 50
6 5 19
7 6 58
8 7 54
9 8 24
10 9 22
1 10 25
12 M 17
DNF DNF 52
DNS DNS 16
DNS DNS 18

ATHLET

ATHLET

MMIKQ® MANIA
2YNTZANAKH KONZTANTINA
BAZIANOIMOYAQY ANTITONH
BATIANOY EMMANOYEAA
MIXAAOTMOYAQY AOHNA
BOYTZAAH BAZIAIKH
VARELTZIDI ALIKI
ANAGNOSTOPOULOU EVI
TZQAH AANAH

KAMIQTA MAPIA
TZOYPOYKTZH ANAZTAZIA
ZYMBPAKAKH KQONZTANTINA
GIANNAKOPOULOU RANIA
ADAOU ATHINA

ATHLET

FKOYNTAZ TEQPTI0Z
TXOYMAZ BAZINAEIOX
KATZAPOZ BAIOX

ALEKOU FILIPPOS
MIXAAOIMNOYAOZ ANTONHZ

EYAQPIAHZ ©OEOAQPOX
KQONZTANTINIAHZ METPOZ
TZINOTIANNHZ MEQPTIOZ
MIXAAOTMOYAOZ ZTEAIOZ
LAMPROPOULOS STAMATIOS
MODIANO JOHNNY
THEOFYLATOS PANAGIOTIS
KANEPEZ MIXAHA
CHOURDAKIS YIANNIS
LITSAS GEORGIOS
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Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+

Men 15-
44

Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
Men 45+
M

Men 45+
Men 45+

TIME

TIME

01:12:41.915
01:13:35.015
01:13:35.104
01:14:07.145
01:14:19.174
01:15:03.395
01:16:36.335
01:17:42.814
01:19:17.494
01:22:06.454
00:50:15.436
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

TIME

01:07:19.549
01:08:04.280
01:08:08.149
01:11:01.999
01:11:41.509

01:12:14.269
01:12:46.909
01:13:02.089
01:13:18.139
01:14:10.219
01:15:53.389
01:17:57.769
01:01:56.727
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Swim A

Swim A

00:02:38.536
00:02:53.057
00:02:53.357
00:02:55.427
00:02:32.597
00:03:19.854
00:02:28.337
00:03:10.697
00:04:21.256
00:03:59.777
00:02:45.676
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Swim A

00:02:21.962
00:02:19.736
00:02:26.606
00:02:23.487
00:02:12.296

00:03:13.376
00:03:09.026
00:03:03.057
00:03:00.986
00:03:23.937
00:03:25.677
00:04:02.847
00:04:45.297
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000



